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S5ER TOUR DE NIPFPON SERIES 2019 ROUND-2
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KTM
YAMAHA
Husqgvarna
SUZUKI
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
HONDA
HONDA
YAMAHA
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HONDA
Husqgvarna
YAMAHA
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
SUZUKI
Husqgvarna
BMW
HONDA

Hilj4
WR250F
350EXC-F
WR250R
S500EXC-F
FREERIDE 350
CRF250RALLY
350EXC-F
250EXC-F
SEROW 250
FE450
DR-Z400S
YZ250FX
WR450F
XR600R
XR650R
SEROW 250
WR250R
WR250R
WR250F
CRF250RALLY
FE350
WR250R
FE350

FE250

Tricker
SEROW 250
DJEBEL250XC
TE250
R100GS
CRF450X

RESULTS

SS-TIME
0:06:10
0:06:33
0:06:41
0:06:45
0:06:50
0:06:51
0:06:55
0:06:55
0:06:59
0:06:59
0:07:00
0:07:14
0:07:22
0:07:34
0:07:34
0:08:04
0:08:04
0:08:22
0:08:24
0:08:38
0:08:51
0:09:10
0:09:12
0:10:02
0:10:26
0:10:49
0:11:12
0:11:15
0:11:42
0:59:35



